800-468-9925    Sales@AccessFixtures.com   www.AccessFixtures.com
SOLAR PICKLEBALL  LIGHTING – Packages and Photometric Studies
Pickleball is rapidly growing across the U.S., increasing the need for well-lit courts that support evening play. Access
Fixtures offers specialized LED lighting solutions that meet both performance and regulatory standards. To meet this
demand sustainably, solar-powered lighting packages featuring the SUNA LED fixture provide reliable, off-grid illumination
—ideal for new installations, remote sites, or cost-effective retrofits. Whether you're hosting tournaments or upgrading a
local court, quality LED lighting ensures visibility, safety, and an enhanced playing experience. Investing in professional
lighting design creates a court optimized for performance and comfort.

(65X155D)
Type III-S
(80X150D)
Type III-M
(75X150D)
Type VS- 110D Type VS- 150D
100w B:4 U:0 G:1 B:3 U:0 G:2 B:3 U:0 G:3 B:3 U:0 G:3 B:3 U:0 G:3 B:4 U:0 G:1 B:4 U:0 G:2
120w B:4 U:0 G:1 B:3 U:0 G:2 B:3 U:0 G:3 B:3 U:0 G:3 B:3 U:0 G:3 B:4 U:0 G:1 B:4 U:0 G:2
150w B:5 U:0 G:1 B:3 U:0 G:2 B:3 U:0 G:3 B:3 U:0 G:3 B:3 U:0 G:3 B:5 U:0 G:1 B:4 U:0 G:2
180w B:5 U:0 G:1 B:3 U:0 G:2 B:4 U:0 G:3 B:4 U:0 G:3 B:4 U:0 G:3 B:5 U:0 G:1 B:5 U:0 G:2
200w B:5 U:0 G:1 B:4 U:0 G:3 B:4 U:0 G:4 B:4 U:0 G:3 B:4 U:0 G:4 B:5 U:0 G:1 B:4 U:0 G:3
SPECIFICATIONS
The solar panel and battery configuration is based on 6 hours charging time.
B.U.G Rating -  Back-Light / Up-Light / Glare
Part # Power Modules LED Efficiency Solar Panel Battery Dimensions
AF44XEL-TASTII-100 100w 2 190 lm/w 100W/36V 25.6V/24AH 35.83" × 26.77" × 7.87"
AF44XEL-TASTII-120 120w 2 190 lm/w 140W/36V 25.6V/24AH 38.98" × 31.89" × 7.87"
AF44XEL-TASTII-150 150w 3 190 lm/w 175W/36V 25.6V/30AH 45.28" × 34.65" × 7.87"
AF44XEL-TASTII-180 180w 3 190 lm/w 200W/36V 25.6V/36AH 45.28" × 39.76" × 7.87"
AF44XEL-TASTII-200 200w 4 190 lm/w 220W/36V 25.6V/42AH 45.28" × 43.31" × 7.87"
800-468-9925    Sales@AccessFixtures.com www.AccessFixtures.com
800-468-9925